UNOFFICIAL COPY

RECORDATION REQUESTED BY:
Community Bank of Oak Park

o, RN

Oak Park, . 60301

|

Doc#: 1330445056 Fee: $44. 25
RHSP Fee:$9.00 APRF Fee: $1.00
WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO: Karen A.Yarbrough

Community Bank of Oak Park Cook County Recorder of Deeds

River Forest Date: 10/31/2013 11:24 AM Pg: 1of 3

Main Office

1001 Lake St

Oak Park, IL 50301

FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

This Modification of Mortgage prepared by:
Claude L'Heureux, Senior Vice Prasident
Community Bank of Oak Park River [-orzst
1001 Lake St
Oak Park, IL 60301

MODIFICATION CF MORTGAGE

THIS MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE dated October 26, 2072/ is made and executed between William C.
Strong and Coilen B. Naughton n/k/a Colleen Naughton Strong, Huskand and Wife, in Joint Tenancy, whose
address is 326 S. Taylor Avenue, Oak Park, IL 60302 {referred to nelov as “Grantor") and Community Bank
of Oak Park River Forest, whose address is 1001 Lake St. Oak Park, IL ‘60301 (referred to below as "Lender"}).

MORTGAGE. Lender and Grantor have entered into a Mortgage dated July 22, 2003 (the "Mortgage") which
has been recorded in Cook County, State of lllinois, as foliows:

Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, llinois on January 6, 2004, as Docum:nt Number 0400610274.
Modified by Instrument recorded on January 27, 2006 as Document Number 06027 £5031.

REAL PROPERTY DESCRIPTION. The Mortgage covers the following described real propeiuy located in Cook
County, State of lllinois:

Sub Lot 14 of Bert P. Briggs Resubdivision of Lots 22, 23, 24 and the South 40 Feet of Lot 25, also Lots
28, 29, 30, 31, 32, 33, 34, 35 and the North 17 feet of Lot 36 in Houston's Subdivision of that part WiNG et
South of the Wisconsin Central Railroad right of way of the West 1/2 of the East 1/2 of the Southwest 1/4- /
of Section 8, Township 39 North, Range 13, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, linois.

The Real Property or its address is commonly known as 3?}18. Tayj)r Ave., Oak Park, IL 60302. The Real
Property tax identification number is 16-08-316-009-0000.

MODIFICATION. Lender and Grantor hereby modify the Mortgage as follows:
The Principal Balance is being increased from $50,000.00 to $65,000.00.

CONTINUING VALIDITY. Except as expressly modified above, the terms of the original Mortgage shall remain
unchanged and in full force and effect and are legally valid, binding, and enforceable in accordance with their
respective terms. Consent by Lender to this Modification does not waive Lender's right to require strict

B S N o PR,



e

1330445036 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

saublg pazoyny
' %w\ww} T A X

g:&;\

]ﬁ: , i 4

1S3HOL HAAH YV AVO 40 ).iNVS ALINNWINOD

» .-EleER
Jj,

mun;'ub;qﬁneﬂltfaa"og e,')|,f_yf’001q5neN ‘g u2jjop
T 7 )g, ,u‘; T, - 7", .
SCEERAOY A

: .i.

Buong " welpm
L
g
'HOLNVYHD
"Z10Z

‘9Z 4390100 @3lva SI I9VHIHOW 40 NOILYIIHIAOI SIHL "SIAYIAL Sil OL SIFHOV _COLNVHD ANV
J9VOLHOW 40 NOILYDHIAON SIHL 40 SNOISIAOYd JHL T7Y dV3IH DNIAVH S3IDATTMONNIVY HOLNVYHD

‘SUGNOR UHANDasSgNs YINs (B 01 058 NG TUGIBLIPOLL
A0 UoIsualxa eniul Aue 01 Ajuo jou ssidde Jsaem siyl Y Ag pasesial ag Jou |[Im ASIMIBYLO JO UOIIBIIHPOIA
syl Jo suoisiaoid pue sebueyd oyl o1 spussuod uosied Buubis-uou 8yl 1Byl FBpus] 0} uoneluasadad
85Ul U0 paseq ‘Ajjeuocnipucd uaalb s uonesuypoy SIYl leyy abpamouoe moleq Buubis suossad B uayl
‘uoneayipo syl ubis jou ssop abebliopy jeuibuo ayl paubis oym uosiad Aue j| -UCHEDILPOR SIYT JO BN1IA AG
Pases|al ag 10U [|BYS 'SI9%RW UOIIEPCUIWOIDE BUIPN|DUl ‘J8SiopUd 10 JaeW Auy ~Bunum ul jopust Ag poseejai
Alssaidxa si Aued e ssaun ‘ssised uoflepowwodoe Buipnjaul ‘810N Syl 01 SISSIOPUA puB SID¥RW ‘Saled
[le pue abBebBuoly 2yl 01 salled e ajgqey Se uelal 0) JApPUST JO uouUalUl Ayl sI 1| (210N, 8yl abeBliow awypy
AQ painaas 1uswasibe 1paId 1aYlo 10 310U Alossiuiord Byl JO UOIISRISIIES B 91NUISUOD [[BYS UOIEDIIPOIA SIYL i
Buipoy -suanesylpow aininy Aue ayel 0} Japua 91e61qo sou asoqge pabueyo se sbebilrop oyl jo souewiopad

Z obeg (penunuos) L£ZEPL00L :ON ueo]
JOVOLHOW 40 NOILVYIIAIAOIN



1330445056 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE
Loan No: 100743271 (Continued) Page 3

INDIVIDUAL ACKNOWLEDGMENT

STATE OF W&y )

7

C}M/ >
COUNTY OF }

On this day before.me, the undersigned Notary Public, personally appeared William C. Strong and Collen B.
Naughton n/k/a Collser Naughton Strong, to me known 10 be the individuals described in and who executed
the Modification of Moitgage, and acknowledged that they signed the Modification as their free and voluntary

act and deed, for the uset and purposes therein gnentigned.
Given Mirjder my hand and offilizi s | this % 5‘(,£

By l L] vart LA
/, )
and for the State of __ | -

Notary Public i
QFFICIAL SEAL

/i /L
My commission expires _Q ﬂz _‘MCE! ~ MARY ELLEN HANRAHAN

g é NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILUNOIS
My Commiagion Expires 02-02-13

STATE OF )

contyor [ Pt )
e

On this jﬁéjy_{__ ﬁﬁ before.ms, t;é undersigned Matary
Public, persgnally appeared / J Zeq/angd known to me to be thgC A ALt 4426e
Wuthorized age “Community Bank of Oak’Park River Forest that ‘executed the within and

/ foregoing instrument and acknowledged said instrument to be the free and voluntary zct and deed of
Community Bank of Oak Park River Forest, duly authorized by Cemmunity Bank of Oak Park River Forest
through its board of directors or otherwise, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated
that he gr she is authorized to execute this said instrument and in fact executed this said ipstrument on behalf

Residing at %M(/ , _

QFFACIAL SEAL
MARY ELLEN HANRAHAN
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
My Commissicn Expires 02-02-13

.

R |

e Mot v 1 AR e e, RPN 4 s A i e e b A A T, T S B A LRI




